13011 HWY. 227
GERALDINE AL, 35974
PH: (256) 659-2142
FAX: (256) 659-4296

TEAM SCHEDULE REPORT
GERALDINE HIGH SCHOOL: VARSITY BOYS BASEBALL

DATE
02/25/2014
02/25/2014
02/27/2014
02/27/2014
02/28/2014
03/03/2014
03/04/2014
03/06/2014
03/08/2014
03/08/2014
03/10/2014
03/11/2014
03/13/2014
03/15/2014
03/15/2014
03/18/2014
03/20/2014
03/20/2014
03/22/2014
03/24/2014
03/24/2014
03/24/2014
03/25/2014
03/25/2014
03/27/2014
03/31/2014
04/01/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/07/2014
04/08/2014
04/08/2014

TIME
4:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
6:30 PM CST
6:00 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
4:00 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
12:00 PM CST
2:00 PM CST
4:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
11:00 AM CDT
12:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM CDT

TBA
12:00 PM CDT
2:30 PM CDT
2:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT

TBA
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT

EVENT/OPPONENT
Douglas High School
Jackson Dekalb Classic
Sand Rock High School
Sand Rock High School
Douglas High School
at Sand Rock High School
at Crossville High School
Scottsboro High School
at Scottsboro High School
at Scottsboro High School
Collinsville High School
at Sardis High School
Crossville High School
at Gaston High School
at Cedar Bluff High School
Plainview High School
at Plainview High School
at Plainview High School
Sardis High School
at Wildcat Classic
« at Fort Payne High School
« Albertville High School
* Guntersville High School
« at Section High School
at Wildcat Classic
Sand Rock High School
at Sylvania High School
Sylvania High School
Sylvania High School
at Pisgah High School
Pisgah High School
Pisgah High School

VENUE

Geraldine High School

Geraldine High School

Geraldine High School

Geraldine High School

Geraldine High School

Sand Rock Baseball Field
Crossville City Baseball Park
Geraldine High School Baseball F...
Wildcat Baseball Field

Wildcat Baseball Field

Geraldine High School

Sardis High School Baseball Field
Geraldine High School

Gaston High School

Gaston High School

Geraldine High School

Plainview Baseball Field

SCORE

Plainview Baseball Field

Geraldine High School

Fort Payne High School Baseball ...
Fort Payne High School Baseball ...
Fort Payne High School Baseball ...
Scottsboro High School Softball Fi...
Scottsboro High School Softball Fi...
Fort Payne High School Baseball ...
Geraldine High School

Sylvania Baseball Field

Geraldine High School

Geraldine High School

Pisgah Baseball Field

Geraldine High School

Geraldine High School
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